
1 

l 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Bishop Westcott Boys School. Namkum 
SELECTED CANDIDATES : 

New Admission Test held on -9th December 2025 

Class - Nursery S/o 

Vamika Munda Sanjay Munda 

Class- Lower - Prep 

ZionGeorge Keketta George Keketta 

Drashil Deep . Mukesh Kumar 

Erica Tirt<ey - (G) Sumit Tirkey 

Hindiya kachhap Rajesh kachhap 

Ridey Oraon Sandeep Oraon 

Class - Upper -Prep Slo 

Vansh Kr Pradeep Kumar 

Reinhard Yaheb - UT Yaheb Joseph 

Sarthak S.K.Singh 

Shivansh Singh Neeraj Kumar Singh 

Rudra Mahto --- R.C. Mahto 

Harshit Kumar Mahto Manoj Kumar mahto 

Saksham Mayur Bhagat Sunil Bhagat 

Kiaan Kachhap Prasahnt Kuamr 

Divyansh Kujur Jagdish Kujur 

Ayansh Krishna Rajesh Yadav 

Rounak Roy Soutik Roy 

Ayansh Kr UT Somnath mahato 

Saurav Mahato Naresh mahto-

Ph.No. 

9031754450 

99§§883407 

9006512294 

8051417449 

8092152500 

8084085159 

Ph.No. 

6202850500 

7979848906 

8789748891 

9661727841 

8949478415 

9608576228 

8709959467 

8209944134 

9693934846 

8210526110 

8777696619 

62004413505 
=-= _,... 

9835110122 

PRINCIPAL 
BISHOP WESTCOTT BOYS' SCHOOL 

NAMKOM, RANCHI -834 010. 



1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

RESULT SELECTED CAMDIDATES 

Admission test -9th December 2025 

Class- I 

Ameen Mudassir 

Arnav Kumar Sharma 

Athrav Krishna Jha 

Arush Kumar • UT 

Class- II 

Joshua Swet Marandi- UT 

Class- Ill 

-

Cf. IV -

Class- V 

Ansh Gupta 

Class- VI 

Ryyan Hakkim 

Ayush Bharti 

Class-VII 

-
Class- Vlll 

Swayamraj Bhagat 

crass- IX 

Dr. Mujaba Ahmed 

Manoj Kr. Sharma 

Dr. Manish Kumar 

Shashi Bhushan Kr. 

,, 

Abhishekh. Kr, 

Abdul Sattar 

Shai1ender Kumar 

C.S. Bhagat . 

-
947088986 

9975030009 

9631085929 

9576603647 

8709097521 

9006001276 

7017141282 

9731646346 

9149582448 

PRINCIPAL 
BISHOP WESTCOTT BOYS' SCHOOL 

NAMKOM. RANCHI - 834 010. 



Congratulations! Your ward has been selected for Admission to 

... -Bishop Westcott Boys' School, Namkum. 

Request to kindly follow the admission procedure to complete all formalities. 

Kindly collect the Admission Form from the School office during working days 
between 8:30 a.m. to 12:00 noon. 

The Admission fees and Tuition fee structure will be informed to you at the Office. 

Mode of payment of fees can be : 

1. DD in favour of Principal, Bishop Westcott Boys' School, payable at Ranchi 
2. Swipe & Digital payment 
3. Online payment:-

Name: Bishop Westcott Boys School 
Ne no.: 35037331011 
IFSC: SBIN0000207 
Branch: Hatia Dhurwa, Ranchi 
(Note: After onfine payment kindly share the transaction details on sehoot mait id 
bwbs_namkum@yahoo.co.in along with student details). 
NO CASH PAYMENT WILL BE ACCEPTED 

Note : Kindly note : 
At the time of Admission process - Only admission fee will be taken as of now . 
Monthly fee will be taken as soon as the new fee structure for the year 2026-27 is finalized. 

_ Parents will be intimated regarding the same. 

Documents to be submitted at the time of Admission: 

1. Student Aadhaar card 
2. Birth Certificate issued by the recognized authority 
3. Transfer Certificate 
4. PEN ( Permanent Education Number ) Certificate 
5. Medicaf Certificate & Blood Group 
6. Two passport Size Photo with White Background. 

There will be no rectification/change in date of birth once the admission procedure is 
complete 

of Admission: 18th Dec 2025 for the Test held on 9th Dec- 2025 

JOEL EDWIN 
PRINCIPAL 

R/SHOP W PRINCIPAL 
- ESTCOTT BO , 

NAMKOM, RANCHI _ ;~ ~f 
0
~00L 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



