# Bishop Westcott Boys School, Namkum SELECTED CANDIDATES: New Admission Test held on -9<sup>th</sup> December 2025

7	Class - Nursery	S/o	Ph.No.
1	Vamika Munda	Sanjay Munda	9031754450
	Class- Lower – Prep	=	
1	ZionGeorge Keketta	George Keketta	9955883407
2	Drashil Deep	Mukesh Kumar	9006512294
3	Erica Tirkey - (G)	Sumit Tirkey	8051417449
4	Hindiya kachhap	Rajesh kachhap	8092152500
5	Ridey Oraon	Sandeep Oraon	8084085159
_	Class - Upper -Prep	S/o	Ph.No.
1	Vansh Kr	Pradeep Kumar	6202850500
2	Reinhard Yaheb - UT	Yaheb Joseph	7979848906
3	Sarthak	S.K.Singh	8789748891
4	Shivansh Singh	Neeraj Kumar Singh	9661727841
5	Rudra Mahto =	R.C. Mahto	8949478415
6	Harshit Kumar Mahto	Manoj Kumar mahto	9608576228
7	Saksham Mayur Bhagat	Sunil Bhagat	8709959467
8	Kiaan Kachhap	Prasahnt Kuamr	8209944134
9	Divyansh Kujur	Jagdish Kujur	9693934846
10	Ayansh Krishna	Rajesh Yadav	8210526110
11	Rounak Roy	Soutik Roy	8777696619
12	Ayansh Kr UT	Somnath mahato	62004413505
13	Saurav Mahato	Naresh mahto	9835110122



(a)

PRINCIPAL
BISHOP WESTCOTT BOYS' SCHOOL
NAMKOM, RANCHI - 834 010.

## RESULT SELECTED CAMDIDATES Admission test -9<sup>th</sup> December 2025

	Class-I		
1	Ameen Mudassir	Dr.Mujaba Ahmed	947088986
2	Arnav Kumar Sharma	Manoj Kr. Sharma	9975030009
3	Athrav Krishna Jha	Dr. Manish Kumar	9631085929
4	Arush Kumar - UT	Shashi Bhushan Kr.	9576603647
	Class- II		
1	Joshua Swet Marandi- UT		8709097521
	Class- III		
1	-		
	Cl. IV -		
	Oi. IV		
	Class- V		0000004070
1	Ansh Gupta	Abhishekh Kr.	9006001276
	Class- VI		
1	Ryyan Hakkim	Abdul Sattar	7017141282
2	Ayush Bharti	Shailender Kumar	9731646346
	Class-VII		
	-		
	Class- VIII		0.1.10500.140
1	Swayamraj Bhagat	C.S. Bhagat	9149582448
	Class- IX		





PRINCIPAL
BISHOP WESTCOTT BOYS' SCHOOL
NAMKOM, RANCHI - 834 010.

## Congratulations! Your ward has been selected for Admission to

### -Bishop Westcott Boys' School, Namkum.

Request to kindly follow the admission procedure to complete all formalities.

Kindly collect the Admission Form from the School office during working days between 8:30 a.m. to 12:00 noon.

The Admission fees and Tuition fee structure will be informed to you at the Office.

#### Mode of payment of fees can be :

- 1. DD in favour of Principal, Bishop Westcott Boys' School, payable at Ranchi
- 2. Swipe & Digital payment
- 3. Online payment:-

Name: Bishop Westcott Boys School

A/c no.: 35037331011 IFSC: SBIN0000207

Branch: Hatia Dhurwa, Ranchi

(Note: After online payment kindly share the transaction details on school mail id

bwbs\_namkum@yahoo.co.in along with student details).

NO CASH PAYMENT WILL BE ACCEPTED

Note: Kindly note:

At the time of Admission process - Only admission fee will be taken as of now. Monthly fee will be taken as soon as the new fee structure for the year 2026-27 is finalized. Parents will be intimated regarding the same.

#### Documents to be submitted at the time of Admission:

- 1. Student Aadhaar card
- 2. Birth Certificate issued by the recognized authority
- Transfer Certificate
- 4. PEN ( Permanent Education Number ) Certificate
- Medical Certificate & Blood Group
- 6. Two passport Size Photo with White Background.

There will be no rectification/change in date of birth once the admission procedure is complete

Last Date of Admission: 18th Dec 2025 for the Test held on 9th Dec- 2025

JOEL EDWIN PRINCIPAL



